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( TRANSACTION GRANTED EARLY TERMINATION )

ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

1

17-MAY-04 20040774

20040809

20040843

20040857

20040862

20040865

OO0 06060 OO0 O 606060 O

BioMarin Pharmaceutical Inc.
Medicis Pharmaceutical Corporation
Ascent Pediatrics, Inc.

IDEX Corporation
Scivex, Inc.
Scivex, Inc.

Convergys Corporation
Alan L. Summerlin
Encore Receivable Management, Inc.

Green Equity Investors IV, L.P.
Hollywood Entertainment Corporation
Hollywood Entertainment Corporation

Black Hills Corporation
Xcel Energy Inc.
Cheyenne Light, Fuel & Power Company

STB Beauty, Inc
MD Beauty, Inc.
MD Beauty, Inc.



